
COOL A.F.

LYCHEE SOUTHSIDE

AMARETTI SOUR

SUMMER IN SICILY

QUEEN OF THE HEARTS

EL CHAPO

TIKI TORNADO

BIG RED SOUR

MUMS APPLE PIE

FRANKIE GOES TO BOLLYWOOD

TANQUERAY GIN, ELDERFLOWER LIQUOR,
CUCUMBER, LIME
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GIN, LYCHEE LIQUOR, LIME, MINT

LYRE’S AMARETTI, LEMON, EGG WHITE, BITTERS

VODKA, LIMONCELLO, THYME, LEMON JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE, GRAPEFRUIT, FRESH MANGO,
FRESH RASPBERRY, LIME

TEQUILA, MOZART CHOCOLATE LIQUOR,
KAHLUA, COFFEE, AGAVE

RUM, MALIBU, PINEAPPLE, FRESH RASPBERRY,
COCONUT CREAM

JAMESONS, FIREBALL, LEMON, EGG WHITE, RED WINE

APPLE JACK, FIREBALL, LEMON JUICE, APPLE JUICE

APEROL, HOUSE MADE THYME SYRUP,
SPICED RUM, LEMON

COCKTAILS
S I G N A T U R E

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS



MARGARITAS

SPRITZERS

SIGNATURE GIN

CLASSIC MARGARITA

APEROL SPRITZ

CHILI FIRE

MEDITERRANEAN AIR

GREEN EARTH

TOP END MARGARITA

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ

ROAD TO EL DORADO

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

GO COCONUTS

TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME

APEROL, ORANGE, SPARKLING WINE, SODA

AHD 78 GIN, FRESH RED CHILI, CORIANDER,
FEVER-TREE ANGOSTURA AROMATIC TONIC

FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY GIN, FRESH GRAPEFRUIT,
ROSEMARY, FEVER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC

HENDRICK’S GIN, CUCUMBER SLICE, BASIL,
FEVER-TREE INDIAN TONIC
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20

16

16

16

16

21

16

21

16

23

TEQUILA, MANGO, TRIPLE SEC, LIME

ELDERFLOWER LIQUOR, MINT, LIME,
SPARKLING WINE, SODA

TEQUILA, PICKLED JALAPENOS, TRIPLE SEC,
LIME, AGAVE

LIMONCELLO LIQUOR, LEMON, CRANBERRY
JUICE, SPARKLING WINE

1800 COCONUT TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC,
COCONUT CREAM, LIME


